



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 13453

**Counties:** STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** November 07, 2013

**District(s):** C4, N4, S4

**Call Order:** 453

**Project(s):** STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/31/14 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** Maintenance Infrastructure Repair Contract, Statewide - 2014

Line No / Item ID		(1) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTR GP, INC		(3) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0001 151006M	1.000	0.01000	0.01	0.01000	0.01	200.00000	200.00
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0002 152004P	1.000	0.01000	0.01	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL						
0003 MMB172M	1,800.000	300.00000	540,000.00	388.80000	699,840.00	316.00000	568,800.00
LANE CLOSURES	HOUR						
0004 MMB172M	100.000	80.00000	8,000.00	90.00000	9,000.00	100.00000	10,000.00
LANE CLOSURES WD	HOUR						
0005 MMB177M	500.000	0.01000	5.00	0.01000	5.00	1.00000	500.00
BUCKET VAN WITH OPERATOR - 30'	HOUR						



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 13453

**Counties:** STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** November 07, 2013

**District(s):** C4, N4, S4

**Call Order:** 453

**Project(s):** STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/31/14 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** Maintenance Infrastructure Repair Contract, Statewide - 2014

Line No / Item ID		(1) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTR GP, INC		(3) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0006	MMB177M BUCKET VAN WITH OPERATOR - 30' WD	25.000 HOUR	0.01000 0.25	0.01000 0.25	1.00000 25.00		
0007	MMB180M CHERRY PICKER WITH OPERATOR - 35'	100.000 HOUR	0.01000 1.00	0.01000 1.00	1.00000 100.00		
0008	MMB180M CHERRY PICKER WITH OPERATOR - 35' WD	10.000 HOUR	0.01000 0.10	0.01000 0.10	1.00000 10.00		
0009	MMB178M CHERRY PICKER WITH OPERATOR - 60'	200.000 HOUR	0.01000 2.00	0.01000 2.00	1.00000 200.00		



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 13453

**Counties:** STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** November 07, 2013

**District(s):** C4, N4, S4

**Call Order:** 453

**Project(s):** STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/31/14 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** Maintenance Infrastructure Repair Contract, Statewide - 2014

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTR GP, INC		(3) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0010	MMB178M CHERRY PICKER WITH OPERATOR - 60' WD	20.000 HOUR	0.01000 0.20	0.01000 0.20	1.00000 20.00		
0011	MMB179M 50' TO 60' CRANE STINGER, 8 TON WITH OPERATOR	200.000 HOUR	0.01000 2.00	0.01000 2.00	1.00000 200.00		
0012	MMB179M 50' TO 60' CRANE STINGER, 8 TON WITH OPERATOR WD	20.000 HOUR	0.01000 0.20	0.01000 0.20	1.00000 20.00		
0013	MMB175M FIVE MAN SIGN CREW	1,000.000 HOUR	565.00000 565,000.00	534.33000 534,330.00	750.00000 750,000.00		
0014	MMB175M FIVE MAN SIGN CREW WD	50.000 HOUR	283.00000 14,150.00	159.28000 7,964.00	400.00000 20,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 13453 **Counties:** STATEWIDE  
**Letting Date:** November 07, 2013 **District(s):** C4, N4, S4  
**Call Order:** 453 **Project(s):** STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/31/14 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** Maintenance Infrastructure Repair Contract, Statewide - 2014

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTR GP, INC		(3) J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0015	MMB176M 500.000 THREE MAN SIGN CREW HOUR	475.00000	237,500.00	317.55000	158,775.00	490.00000	245,000.00
0016	MMB176M 25.000 THREE MAN SIGN CREW WD HOUR	193.00000	4,825.00	92.16000	2,304.00	250.00000	6,250.00
0017	MMB091M 50,000.000 FORCE ACCOUNT, LABOR, EQUIPMENT AND MATERIALS DOLL	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00
0018	158072M 1.000 OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 U	0.01000	0.01	0.01000	0.01	1.00000	1.00
<b>Section Totals:</b>		\$1,419,485.78		\$1,462,223.78		\$1,651,327.00	
<b>Contract Totals</b>		<b>\$1,419,485.78</b>		<b>\$1,462,223.78</b>		<b>\$1,651,327.00</b>	



Tabulation of Bids

<b>Contract ID:</b> 13453	<b>Counties:</b> STATEWIDE		
<b>Letting Date:</b> November 07, 2013	<b>District(s):</b> C4, N4, S4		
<b>Call Order:</b> 453	<b>Project(s):</b> STATE		
<b>Contract Time:</b> 12/31/14 COMPLETION DATE			
<b>Contract Description:</b> Maintenance Infrastructure Repair Contract, Statewide - 2014			
<b>Cost Plus Time Totals</b>	<b>\$1,419,485.78</b>	<b>\$1,462,223.78</b>	<b>1,651,327.00</b>
<b>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</b>			



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 13453

**Counties:** STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** November 07, 2013

**District(s):** C4, N4, S4

**Call Order:** 453

**Project(s):** STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/31/14 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** Maintenance Infrastructure Repair Contract, Statewide - 2014

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0001 151006M	1.000	1.00000	1.00				
PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0002 152004P	1.000	1.00000	1.00				
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL						
0003 MMB172M	1,800.000	425.00000	765,000.00				
LANE CLOSURES	HOUR						
0004 MMB172M	100.000	120.00000	12,000.00				
LANE CLOSURES WD	HOUR						
0005 MMB177M	500.000	75.00000	37,500.00				
BUCKET VAN WITH OPERATOR - 30'	HOUR						



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 13453

**Counties:** STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** November 07, 2013

**District(s):** C4, N4, S4

**Call Order:** 453

**Project(s):** STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/31/14 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** Maintenance Infrastructure Repair Contract, Statewide - 2014

Line No / Item ID		(4) FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0006 MMB177M	25.000	100.00000	2,500.00				
BUCKET VAN WITH OPERATOR - 30' WD							
0007 MMB180M	100.000	75.00000	7,500.00				
CHERRY PICKER WITH OPERATOR - 35'							
0008 MMB180M	10.000	100.00000	1,000.00				
CHERRY PICKER WITH OPERATOR - 35' WD							
0009 MMB178M	200.000	75.00000	15,000.00				
CHERRY PICKER WITH OPERATOR - 60'							



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 13453

**Counties:** STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** November 07, 2013

**District(s):** C4, N4, S4

**Call Order:** 453

**Project(s):** STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/31/14 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** Maintenance Infrastructure Repair Contract, Statewide - 2014

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0010 MMB178M	20.000	100.00000	2,000.00				
CHERRY PICKER WITH OPERATOR - 60' WD	HOUR						
0011 MMB179M	200.000	175.00000	35,000.00				
50' TO 60' CRANE STINGER, 8 TON WITH OPERATOR	HOUR						
0012 MMB179M	20.000	50.00000	1,000.00				
50' TO 60' CRANE STINGER, 8 TON WITH OPERATOR WD	HOUR						
0013 MMB175M	1,000.000	625.00000	625,000.00				
FIVE MAN SIGN CREW	HOUR						
0014 MMB175M	50.000	250.00000	12,500.00				
FIVE MAN SIGN CREW WD	HOUR						





Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 13453

**Counties:** STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** November 07, 2013

**District(s):** C4, N4, S4

**Call Order:** 453

**Project(s):** STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/31/14 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** Maintenance Infrastructure Repair Contract, Statewide - 2014

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	Roadway			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>	<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0015 MMB176M	500.000	415.00000	207,500.00				
THREE MAN SIGN CREW	HOUR						
0016 MMB176M	25.000	200.00000	5,000.00				
THREE MAN SIGN CREW WD	HOUR						
0017 MMB091M	50,000.000	1.00000	50,000.00				
FORCE ACCOUNT, LABOR, EQUIPMENT AND MATERIALS	DOLL						
0018 158072M	1.000	1.00000	1.00				
OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	U						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$1,778,503.00				
<b>Contract Totals</b>			<b>\$1,778,503.00</b>				



Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 13453

**Counties:** STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** November 07, 2013

**District(s):** C4, N4, S4

**Call Order:** 453

**Project(s):** STATE

**Contract Time:** 12/31/14 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** Maintenance Infrastructure Repair Contract, Statewide - 2014

**Cost Plus Time Totals**

**\$1,778,503.00**

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Vendor Ranking

**Call Order:** 453    **Contract ID:** 13453    **Counties:** STATEWIDE  
**Letting Date:** November 07, 2013 10:00 AM    **District(s):** C4, N4, S4  
**Contract Time:** 12/31/14 COMPLETION DATE

**Contract Description:** Maintenance Infrastructure Repair Contract, Statewide - 2014    **Project(s):** STATE

Rank	Vendor ID/Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,419,485.78	100.00%
2	I2943 IEW CONSTR GP, INC	\$1,462,223.78	103.01%
3	C7281 J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC	\$1,651,327.00	116.33%
4	F2743 FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC	\$1,778,503.00	125.29%

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,